Registered Voters and Election Turnout

Fairbanks North Star Borough

Airport
Aurora
Badger #1
Badger #2
Chatanika
Chena
Chena Lakes
Eielson
Ester
Fairbanks #1
Fairbanks #2
Fairbanks #3
Fairbanks #4
Fairbanks #5
Fairbanks #6
Fairbanks #7
Fairbanks #8
Fairbanks #9
Fairbanks #10

Farmers Loop

Ft. Wainwright

Fox
Geist

Goldstream

REGISTERED
VOTERS

1205
1772
1316
1934
61
2392
1995
5234
1242
639
988
1276
1033
1007
1813
1957
1874
1653
1909
1531
6377
690
874
2265

Special Election June 25, 2002 -- Fuel Tax

VOTER
TURNOUT

147
300
170
325
11
458
240
22
272
88
97
232
138
213
106
144
290
265
114
337
18
135
105
388

PERCENTAGE

12.20
16.93
12.92
16.80
18.03
19.15
12.03
0.42
21.90
13.77
9.82
18.18
13.36
21.15
5.85
7.36
15.47
16.03
5.97
22.01
0.28
19.57
12.01
17.13



Lakeview

Lemeta

Moose Creek

Newby

North Pole

Pike

Plack

Richardson

Salcha

Shanly

Steele Creek/Gilmore
Steese East

Steese West

Two Rivers
University Campus
University Hills
University West
Absentee/Question Ballots

TOTALS

REGISTERED
VOTERS

358
1764
561
1856
1441
589
1927
2373
785
892
2469
1290
2781
974
880
1306
2130

67413

VOTER
TURNOUT

27
101
90
300
161
91
274
300
128
91
468
221
411
155
28
197
275
1226
9159

PERCENTAGE

7.54
5.73
16.04
16.16
11.17
15.45
14.22
12.64
16.31
10.20
18.69
17.13
14.78
15.91
3.18
15.08
12.91

13.59%
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